e T e A

HEF : 202358128 (£) 13:30~17:30
ISP : BT REEARF—II2E DO YIRAITE

BWRAMERLGIBHTHRASATEY. HILLW I FEORAZLBEREL
CEHLNTHWET . COEIT—E, BB ITOEREZFSET, HBRS T
ZEMERALMRORERICOLITFHAILEEHMELTLET,

13:30-14:00

14:00-15:00

15:00-15:20

15:20-16:20

16:20-16:40

16:40-17:10

17:10-17:30

LCOHEHRE

MS, MS/MSDEFRE
3L

El 4830 th DO B 1E
3L
TOF-MSERE

Bit: RROSIRDBRD/7/1Vvo%

FTHE VI REBIZEHEL4—
REBRP-ITEHREITIL—T
FULvaht: tSE#E-REI—X
Al =

E-mail: naoki@iwate-u.ac.jp
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